
Show #914736 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

3900. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 385 Cromeplated Sidekick Linda M Bouziden-Lackey 298.00 Linda M Bouziden-Lackey2.00

2 382 CD Can Handle It Billy S Drennan 149.00 Gwen Drennan And Steve 1.00



Show #914736 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

3950. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NamePoints

1 340 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 294.00 Larry And Be-Ann Walker11.00

2 395 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson 286.00 Leslie D Thompson10.00

3 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 278.00 Jonathan Yarbrough9.00

4 485 Roany Red Sara Hamilton 267.00 Sara Margaret Hamilton8.00

5 381 She Lights My Fire Billy S Drennan 266.00 Gwen Drennan & Kerry 7.00

6 397 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 266.00 Daniel Dalager6.00

7 488 Kings Dualler Danny Crowl 258.00 Danny Crowl5.00

8 367 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler 255.00 Cody Rust4.00

9 312 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 233.00 Erika Seaboch3.00

10 299 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 228.00 Kathleen M Grayson2.00

11 436 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 216.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins1.00



Show #914736 (Chris Benedict): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

310. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 73.50 Jonathan Yarbrough20.00

2 395 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson 73.00 Leslie D Thompson19.00

3 340 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 73.00 Larry And Be-Ann Walker18.00

4 385 Cromeplated Sidekick Linda M Bouziden-Lackey 72.00 Linda M Bouziden-Lackey17.00

5 493 Never Short On Cash Melinda L Cheetham 72.00 Melinda L Cheetham16.00

6 414 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 71.50 JODY WILSON BROOKS15.00

7 312 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 71.50 Erika Seaboch14.00

8 299 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 71.50 Kathleen M Grayson13.00

9 485 Roany Red Sara Hamilton 71.50 Sara Margaret Hamilton12.00

10 382 CD Can Handle It Billy S Drennan 71.00 Gwen Drennan And Steve 11.00

11 415 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 70.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson10.00

12 381 She Lights My Fire Billy S Drennan 69.00 Gwen Drennan & Kerry 9.00

13 367 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler 68.50 Cody Rust8.00

14 530 Metallic Dandy Cat Arlette K Reynolds 68.50 Arlette K Reynolds7.00

15 488 Kings Dualler Danny Crowl 68.50 Danny Crowl6.00

16 397 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 68.00 Daniel Dalager5.00

17 436 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 67.50 Kimmerlee A Wilkins4.00

18 337 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 67.00 Double F Ranch3.00

19 550 Peptos Dualin Pistol Martha Hayward 63.50 Martha Hayward2.00

20 435 TAMU Smooth Rey Jay Helen Lee Hardy 63.00 Helen Hardy1.00



Show #914736 (DENNIS SIGLER): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

330. AQHA 281000: VRH Amt Ranch Trail - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 340 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 72.00 Larry And Be-Ann Walker17.00

2 385 Cromeplated Sidekick Linda M Bouziden-Lackey 70.50 Linda M Bouziden-Lackey16.00

3 312 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 69.00 Erika Seaboch15.00

4 397 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 63.50 Daniel Dalager14.00

5 485 Roany Red Sara Hamilton 62.50 Sara Margaret Hamilton13.00

6 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 62.50 Jonathan Yarbrough12.00

7 299 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 61.50 Kathleen M Grayson11.00

8 395 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson 61.50 Leslie D Thompson10.00

9 337 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 61.00 Double F Ranch9.00

10 415 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 60.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson8.00

11 367 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler 57.50 Cody Rust7.00

12 436 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 55.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins6.00

13 435 TAMU Smooth Rey Jay Helen Lee Hardy 51.50 Helen Hardy5.00

14 381 She Lights My Fire Billy S Drennan 51.00 Gwen Drennan & Kerry 4.00

15 488 Kings Dualler Danny Crowl 49.00 Danny Crowl3.00

16 550 Peptos Dualin Pistol Martha Hayward 46.50 Martha Hayward2.00

OP2 17 461 Malilann Cash Houston 32.00 Robert D Galloway1.00



Show #914736 (Chris Benedict): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

380. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 340 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 72.50 Larry And Be-Ann Walker20.00

2 382 CD Can Handle It Billy S Drennan 72.00 Gwen Drennan And Steve 19.00

3 473 CR Woods Up Doc Adam Schwalm 72.00 Adam Schwalm18.00

4 395 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson 71.00 Leslie D Thompson17.00

5 386 Smoking Addiction Linda M Bouziden-Lackey 70.00 Linda M Bouziden-Lackey16.00

6 500 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 69.50 William E Lewis15.00

7 463 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 69.50 Larry & Beverley Jacobs14.00

8 331 Megans Blue Balance Jay Clements 69.00 Balance Ranch13.00

9 489 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl 68.50 Danny Crowl12.00

10 381 She Lights My Fire Billy S Drennan 68.00 Gwen Drennan & Kerry 11.00

11 459 This Shiners Smokin Gracelyn Jacobs 68.00 Larry & Beverley Jacobs10.00

12 385 Cromeplated Sidekick Linda M Bouziden-Lackey 68.00 Linda M Bouziden-Lackey9.00

13 550 Peptos Dualin Pistol Martha Hayward 67.00 Martha Hayward8.00

14 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 66.50 Jonathan Yarbrough7.00

15 397 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 62.50 Daniel Dalager6.00

16 367 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler 59.50 Cody Rust5.00

17 455 Becaco Flo Three Michael Thornton 58.50 Michael Thornton4.00

18 485 Roany Red Sara Hamilton 54.00 Sara Margaret Hamilton3.00

19 471 Django Cat Tyler Benson 50.50 Sydney Frames & Tyler 2.00

OP1 20 488 Kings Dualler Danny Crowl 62.50 Danny Crowl1.00



Show #914736 (Chris Benedict): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

37. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 473 CR Woods Up Doc Adam Schwalm 71.50 Adam Schwalm2.00

2 385 Cromeplated Sidekick Linda M Bouziden-Lackey 60.00 Linda M Bouziden-Lackey1.00



Show #914736 (Dolly R Chayer): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

350. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 312 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 71.50 Erika Seaboch18.00

2 395 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson 71.00 Leslie D Thompson17.00

3 473 CR Woods Up Doc Adam Schwalm 70.00 Adam Schwalm16.00

4 385 Cromeplated Sidekick Linda M Bouziden-Lackey 69.00 Linda M Bouziden-Lackey15.00

5 340 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 69.00 Larry And Be-Ann Walker14.00

6 485 Roany Red Sara Hamilton 68.00 Sara Margaret Hamilton13.00

7 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 68.00 Jonathan Yarbrough12.00

8 397 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 67.50 Daniel Dalager11.00

9 488 Kings Dualler Danny Crowl 67.00 Danny Crowl10.00

10T 337 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 67.00 Double F Ranch9.00

10T 299 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 67.00 Kathleen M Grayson9.00

12 415 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 67.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson7.00

13 435 TAMU Smooth Rey Jay Helen Lee Hardy 65.50 Helen Hardy6.00

14 381 She Lights My Fire Billy S Drennan 65.00 Gwen Drennan & Kerry 5.00

15 436 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 64.50 Kimmerlee A Wilkins4.00

16 367 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler 59.50 Cody Rust3.00

17 550 Peptos Dualin Pistol Martha Hayward 55.00 Martha Hayward2.00

OP1 18 549 Codes Electric Boom Misty Booker 51.50 Misty Booker1.00



Show #914736 (Chris Benedict): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

670. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 340 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 75.50 Larry And Be-Ann Walker13.00

2 395 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson 72.00 Leslie D Thompson12.00

3 488 Kings Dualler Danny Crowl 72.00 Danny Crowl11.00

4 381 She Lights My Fire Billy S Drennan 72.00 Gwen Drennan & Kerry 10.00

5 397 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 71.50 Daniel Dalager9.00

6 337 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 71.00 Double F Ranch8.00

7 299 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 70.00 Kathleen M Grayson7.00

8 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 68.50 Jonathan Yarbrough6.00

9 455 Becaco Flo Three Michael Thornton 68.50 Michael Thornton5.00

10 436 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 68.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins4.00

11 367 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler 68.00 Cody Rust3.00

12 485 Roany Red Sara Hamilton 65.50 Sara Margaret Hamilton2.00

13 312 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 63.00 Erika Seaboch1.00



Show #914736 (Chris Benedict): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

390. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 436 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 17.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins17.00

2 299 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 16.00 Kathleen M Grayson16.00

3 340 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 15.00 Larry And Be-Ann Walker15.00

4 312 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 14.00 Erika Seaboch14.00

5 414 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 13.00 JODY WILSON BROOKS13.00

6 395 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson 12.00 Leslie D Thompson12.00

7 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 11.00 Jonathan Yarbrough11.00

8 381 She Lights My Fire Billy S Drennan 10.00 Gwen Drennan & Kerry 10.00

9 530 Metallic Dandy Cat Arlette K Reynolds 9.00 Arlette K Reynolds9.00

10 415 Code Name Yankee Tracy L Johnson 8.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson8.00

11 435 TAMU Smooth Rey Jay Helen Lee Hardy 7.00 Helen Hardy7.00

12 382 CD Can Handle It Billy S Drennan 6.00 Gwen Drennan And Steve 6.00

13 385 Cromeplated Sidekick Linda M Bouziden-Lackey 5.00 Linda M Bouziden-Lackey5.00

14 485 Roany Red Sara Hamilton 4.00 Sara Margaret Hamilton4.00

15 367 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler 3.00 Cody Rust3.00

16 488 Kings Dualler Danny Crowl 2.00 Danny Crowl2.00

17 397 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 1.00 Daniel Dalager1.00


